
Autumn School Holiday
Program
COST: $45 per day $55 for Wednesdays 

AGES: 4-12 years 

TIME: 8:30am - 3:30pm

BOOK NOW

ADDITIONAL INFO: 3 days for $110 (Additional $10 for Wednesday bookings)
Please bring a water bottle, recess, lunch and enclosed shoes. 
MUST HOLD A VALID MEMBERSHIP BEFORE BOOKING IN 

Mon 15 April Tower Building, Giant Board Games, Badminton

Tues 16 April Spikeball, Giant Dodgeball, Ooblek Science Experiment

Wed 17 April Laser Tag, Nerf Skermish, Chalk Mural

Thurs 18 April Bunnings art incursion, Basketball, Obstacle Course

Fri 19 April Netball, Floor is Lava, Healthy Heart Day

Mon 22 April Squid Game Day, Volleyball, Giant Jenga

Tues 23 April Meet my Squad Day, Pickleball, Bunnings Art Incursion

Wed 24 April Laser Tag, Nerf Wars, Nature Chalk

Fri 26 April Splatter Art, Nerf Target Practice, Ninja Obstacle Course

Mon 29 April Wacky Tennis, Kinetic Sand, Origami

LUNCH ORDERS $5 PAYMENT FOR CHOICE OF CHICKEN NUGGETS, PARTY PIES OR SAUSAGE ROLLS

CONTACT US:
Email: fairfieldcabramatta@pcycnsw.org.au                              Phone: (02) 9727 8908
Instagram/Facebook: PCYCFAIRFIELDCABRAMATTA                BOOKINGS ESSENTIAL


